COMPENSI CONNESSI ALL'ASSUNZIONE DELLA CARICA

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

TOTALE GETTONI PERCEPITI
anno 2015

Campestrin Silvana
Peruzzi Moreno
Andreatta Paolo
Orsingher Guido
Piazza Rossella
Lancerin Maurizio
Postal Lamberto
Acler Tommaso
Filippi Efrem
Perina Emilio
Avancini Romano
Beretta Gianni

Dal Bianco Maurizio
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1.890,00

1.020,00
1.110,00
720,00
750,00
780,00
450,00
660,00
990,00
765,00
570,00
1.140,00
720,00




